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GSC Contacts on High Interest Subjects

( Joint GTSC/GRSC HIS topics
1)  IMT-2000 and Beyond ( Primed PSO : ARIB )

	PSO
	Contact person
	Email

	Rapporteur
	Susumu Sasaki
	sasaki.s@arib.or.jp

	ACIF
	
	

	ARIB
	Susumu Sasaki
	sasaki.s@arib.or.jp

	ETSI
	Adrain Scrase
	adrian.scrase@etsi.org

	ATIS
	Tim Jeffries

Asok Chatterjee
	tjeffries@atis.org
asok.chatterjee@ericsson.com

	TIA
	Cheryl Blum
Henry Cuschieri
	cjblum@lucent.com
hcuschie@tiaonline.org

	TSACC
	
	

	TTA
	Ju-Yeon Song
	jysong@samsung.com

	TTC
	Masami Yabusaki

Kazuo Sasaki
	yabusakim@nttdocomo.co.jp

sasaki@ttc.or.jp


2) Emergency Communications ( Primed PSO : TIA )

	PSO
	Contact person
	Email

	Rapporteur
	David Thompson
	dthompson@tiaonline.org

	ACIF
	
	

	ARIB
	Susumu Sasaki
	sasaki.s@arib.or.jp

	ETSI
	Ray Forbes

Claire d'Esclercs
	raymond.forbes@marconi.com
claire.desclercs@etsi.org

	ATIS
	Jean-Paul Emard

Jim Lankford
	jpemard@atis.org
jl1502@txmail.sbc.com

	TIA
	David Thompson
	dthompson@tiaonline.org 

	TSACC
	
	

	TTA
	Sung-Yeon Kim
	kimsy@etri.re.kr

	TTC
	Kazuo Sasaki
	sasaki@ttc.or.jp


3) Security and Lawful Interception ( Primed PSO : TIA )

	PSO
	Contact person
	Email

	Rapporteur
	Dan Bart
Cheryl Blum
	dbart@tiaonline.org
cjblum@lucent.com

	ACIF
	
	

	ARIB
	Susumu Sasaki
	sasaki.s@arib.or.jp

	ETSI
	Peter Van der Arend

Charles Brookson
	p.c.j.vanderarend@kpn.com
cbrookson@iee.org

	ATIS
	Ed Hall

Bob Hall
	ehall@atis.org
bhall@labs.sbc.com

	TIA
	Dan Bart
Cheryl Blum
	dbart@tiaonline.org
cjblum@lucent.com

	TSACC
	
	

	TTA
	Dong-il Seo
	bluesea@etri.re.kr

	TTC
	Kazuo Sasaki
	sasaki@ttc.or.jp


4) Broadband Access ( Primed PSO : TTA )

	PSO
	Contact person
	Email

	Rapporteur
	Jae-Seop Lee
	jaeseop@kt.co.kr

	ACIF
	
	

	ARIB
	Susumu Sasaki
	sasaki.s@arib.or.jp

	ETSI
	Nuno Encarnacao (AT)

Bernd Friedrichs (BRAN)

Francaois Courau (MSG)

Victor Dominguez Richards (PLT)

Manfred Gindel (TM6)
	nuno.encarnacao@bakom.admin.ch
Bernd.Friedrichs@marconi.com
francois.courau@alcatel.fr
victor.dominguez@ds2.es
mgindel@aon.at

	ATIS
	Tim Jeffries
	tjeffries@atis.org

	TIA
	Bill Belt / Dave Thompson
	bbelt@tiaonline.org 

Dthompson@tiaonline.org

	TSACC
	
	

	TTA
	Jae-Seop Lee
	jaeseop@kt.co.kr

	TTC
	Kazuo Sasaki
	sasaki@ttc.or.jp


5) Internet Protocol over Wireless ( Primed PSO : ATIS )

	PSO
	Contact person
	Email

	Rapporteur
	Ed Hall

Asok Chatterjee
	ehall@atis.org
asok.chatterjee@ericsson.com

	ACIF
	
	

	ARIB
	Susumu Sasaki
	sasaki.s@arib.or.jp

	ETSI
	Iain Sharp
	isharp@nortelnetworks.com

	ATIS
	Ed Hall

Asok Chatterjee
	ehall@atis.org
asok.chatterjee@ericsson.com

	TIA
	Bill Belt
Cheryl Blum
	bbelt@tiaonline.org 

CJBlum@lucent.com

	TSACC
	
	

	TTA
	Beom Joon Kim
	beom@lge.com

	TTC
	Kazuo Sasaki
	sasaki@ttc.or.jp


6) Fora and Consortia ( Primed PSO : TTC )

	PSO
	Contact person
	Email

	Rapporteur
	Fumio Onimaru
Kazuo Sasaki
	f-onimaru@bu.jp.nec.com
sasaki@ttc.or.jp

	ACIF
	
	

	ARIB
	
	

	ETSI
	Livia Rosu
	livia.rosu@etsi.org

	ATIS
	Bill Klein
	bklein@atis.org

	TIA
	Dan Bart
	dbart@tiaonline.org 

	TSACC
	
	

	TTA
	Myung-Gook Jang
	mgjang@tta.or.kr

	TTC
	Fumio Onimaru
Kazuo Sasaki
	f-onimaru@bu.jp.nec.com
sasaki@ttc.or.jp


( GTSC topics

7) NGN – Architecture and Protocols ( Primed PSO : ETSI )

	PSO
	Contact person
	Email

	Rapporteur
	Alain Le Roux

Ray Forbes
	alainxavier.leroux@francetelecom.com
raymond.forbes@marconi.com

	ACIF
	
	

	ARIB
	
	

	ETSI
	Alain Le Roux

Ray Forbes
	alainxavier.leroux@francetelecom.com
raymond.forbes@marconi.com

	ATIS
	Ed Hall

Bob Hall
	ehall@atis.org
bhall@labs.sbc.com

	TIA
	David Thompson
	dthompson@tiaonline.org 

	TSACC
	
	

	TTA
	Jae-Seop Lee
	jaeseop@kt.co.kr

	TTC
	Naotaka Morita
Kazuo Sasaki
	morita.naotaka@lab.ntt.co.jp
sasaki@ttc.or.jp


7) NGN – End to End QoS ( Primed PSO : ATIS )

	PSO
	Contact person
	Email

	Rapporteur
	Randy Wohlert

Chuck Dvorak
	randolph_wohlert@labs.sbc.com
cdvorak@att.com

	ACIF
	
	

	ARIB
	
	

	ETSI
	John Horrocks

Dave Mustill
	john@horrocks.co.uk
dave.mustill@bt.com

	ATIS
	Randy Wohlert

Chuck Dvorak
	randolph_wohlert@labs.sbc.com
cdvorak@att.com

	TIA
	David Thompson
	dthompson@tiaonline.org 

	TSACC
	
	

	TTA
	Hyung-Soo Kim
	hans9@kt.co.kr

	TTC
	Naotaka Morita
Kazuo Sasaki
	morita.naotaka@lab.ntt.co.jp
sasaki@ttc.or.jp


7) NGN – Service Platforms ( Primed PSO : ETSI )

	PSO
	Contact person
	Email

	Rapporteur
	Martin Niekus

Dick Knight
	mniekus@lucent.com
dick.rr.knight@bt.com

	ACIF
	
	

	ARIB
	
	

	ETSI
	Martin Niekus

Dick Knight
	mniekus@lucent.com
dick.rr.knight@bt.com

	ATIS
	Ed Hall

Bob Hall
	ehall@atis.org
bhall@labs.sbc.com

	TIA
	David Thompson
	dthompson@tiaonline.org 

	TSACC
	
	

	TTA
	Jin-Kyung Hwang
	jkhwang@kt.co.kr

	TTC
	Naotaka Morita
Kazuo Sasaki
	morita.naotaka@lab.ntt.co.jp
sasaki@ttc.or.jp


7) NGN – Network Management ( Primed PSO : ETSI )

	PSO
	Contact person
	Email

	Rapporteur
	Pascale Pecha
	ppecha@telcordia.com

	ACIF
	
	

	ARIB
	
	

	ETSI
	Pascale Pecha
	ppecha@telcordia.com

	ATIS
	John Pautlitz

Mike Fargano
	jpautlitz@atis.org
michael.fargano@qwest.com

	TIA
	David Thompson
	dthompson@tiaonline.org 

	TSACC
	
	

	TTA
	Seong-Hak Suk
	suksh@kt.co.kr

	TTC
	Naotaka Morita
Kazuo Sasaki
	morita.naotaka@lab.ntt.co.jp
sasaki@ttc.or.jp


7) NGN – Lawful/Legal Interception ( Primed PSO : TIA )

	PSO
	Contact person
	Email

	Rapporteur
	Dan Bart
	dbart@tiaonline.org

	ACIF
	
	

	ARIB
	
	

	ETSI
	Peter van der Arend

Judith Rosebo
	p.c.j.vanderarend@kpn.com
judith.rossebo@telenor.com

	ATIS
	Ed Hall

Bob Hall
	ehall@atis.org
bhall@labs.sbc.com

	TIA
	Dan Bart 
	dbart@tiaonline.org 

	TSACC
	
	

	TTA
	
	

	TTC
	Naotaka Morita
Kazuo Sasaki
	morita.naotaka@lab.ntt.co.jp
sasaki@ttc.or.jp


7) NGN – Security ( Primed PSO : ATIS )

	PSO
	Contact person
	Email

	Rapporteur
	Ed Hall

Art Reilly
	ehall@atis.org
arreilly@cisco.com

	ACIF
	
	

	ARIB
	
	

	ETSI
	Peter van der Arend

Judith Rosebo
	p.c.j.vanderarend@kpn.com
judith.rossebo@telenor.com

	ATIS
	Ed Hall

Art Reilly
	ehall@atis.org
arreilly@cisco.com

	TIA
	Dan Bart 
	dbart@tiaonline.org 

	TSACC
	
	

	TTA
	Jong-Pil Lee
	milano@kt.co.kr

	TTC
	Naotaka Morita
Kazuo Sasaki
	morita.naotaka@lab.ntt.co.jp
sasaki@ttc.or.jp


7) NGN –Interworking of Services ( Primed PSO : ACIF )

	PSO
	Contact person
	Email

	Rapporteur
	
	

	ACIF
	
	

	ARIB
	
	

	ETSI
	
	

	ATIS
	
	

	TIA
	
	

	TSACC
	
	

	TTA
	
	

	TTC
	
	


( GRSC topics

8) Identification & Location Services ( Primed PSO : ATIS )

	PSO
	Contact person
	Email

	Rapporteur
	Ed Hall

Tom Ginter
	ehall@atis.org
tginter@trueposition.com

	ACIF
	
	

	ARIB
	Susumu Sasaki
	sasaki.s@arib.or.jp

	ETSI
	Francois Courau
	francois.courau@alcatel.fr

	ATIS
	Ed Hall

Tom Ginter
	ehall@atis.org
tginter@trueposition.com

	TIA
	Bill Belt
Cheryl Blum 
	bbelt@tiaonline.org
cjblum@lucent.com 

	TSACC
	
	

	TTA
	Hae-Ock Choi
	hochoi@etri.re.kr

	TTC
	
	


9) Measurement Uncertainties ( Primed PSO : ETSI )

	PSO
	Contact person
	Email

	Rapporteur
	Alan Dearlove
	alandearlove@RADTELSERVICES.COM

	ACIF
	
	

	ARIB
	Susumu Sasaki
	sasaki.s@arib.or.jp

	ETSI
	Alan Dearlove
	alandearlove@RADTELSERVICES.COM

	ATIS
	Ed Hall

Tom Ginter
	ehall@atis.org
tginter@trueposition.com

	TIA
	Bill Belt
Cheryl Blum 
	bbelt@tiaonline.org
cjblum@lucent.com 

	TSACC
	
	

	TTA
	Jung-Guy Park
	jkpark@rrl.go.kr

	TTC
	
	


10) Ad-hoc Networking ( Primed PSO : TIA )

	PSO
	Contact person
	Email

	Rapporteur
	Bill Belt
	bbelt@tiaonline.org

	ACIF
	
	

	ARIB
	Susumu Sasaki
	sasaki.s@arib.or.jp

	ETSI
	
	

	ATIS
	Ed Hall
	ehall@atis.org

	TIA
	Bill Belt 
	bbelt@tiaonline.org 

	TSACC
	
	

	TTA
	Ki Hyoung Cho
	kihyoung@lge.com

	TTC
	
	


( Special Working Groups

( Electronic Working Methods
	PSO
	Contact person
	Email

	Chair
	Kjell Strandberg
	kjell.strandberg@etsi.org

	ACIF
	
	

	ARIB
	Susumu Sasaki
	sasaki.s@arib.or.jp

	ETSI
	Kjell Strandberg
	kjell.strandberg@etsi.org

	ATIS
	Steve Barclay
	sbarclay@atis.org

	TIA
	
	

	TSACC
	
	

	TTA
	Hong-Won Kim
	hwkim@tta.or.kr

	TTC
	
	


( Intellectual Property Rights
	PSO
	Contact person
	Email

	Chair
	Dan Bart
	dbart@tiaonline.org

	ACIF
	
	

	ARIB
	
	

	ETSI
	Stephane Tronchon
	stephane.tronchon@etsi.org

	ATIS
	Megan Campbell
	mcampbell@atis.org

	TIA
	Dan Bart
	dbart@tiaonline.org

	TSACC
	
	

	TTA
	Chul-Hee Lee
	chlee@ins-lab.com

	TTC
	Hajime Yamada
Kazuo Sasaki
	yamada_h@toyonet.toyo.ac.jp
sasaki@ttc.or.jp


( User
	PSO
	Contact person
	Email

	Chair
	Pamela Marsh
	Pam_marsh@optusnet.com.au

	ACIF
	Pamela Marsh
	Pam_marsh@optusnet.com.au

	ARIB
	
	

	ETSI
	Karine Iffour
	k.iffour@normapme.com

	ATIS
	Ed Hall
	ehall@atis.org

	TIA
	
	

	TSACC
	
	

	TTA
	Seung Sin Lee
	Lchung@konkuk.ac.kr 

	TTC
	Hajime Yamada
Kazuo Sasaki
	yamada_h@toyonet.toyo.ac.jp
sasaki@ttc.or.jp


-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Name of contact: Kyoung-Cheol Koo                    Tel: +82 31 724 0070

Email: kckoo@tta.or.kr                               Fax: +82 31 724 0109

